
Soufflé Cup & Lids

Sampling the

 PET & PP products 
made in North America

Crystal clear 
PET lids

100% 
recyclable

Leak-resistant 
snap lid

Microwavable 
PP bases

For more 
details, contact 

your regional 
representative.

ASB075
ASB100
ASB150
ASB200
ASB250
ASB325
ASB400
ASB550
ASL1
ASL2
ASL4/5
ASB150 Black
ASB200 Black
ASB250 Black
ASB325 Black
ASB400 Black
ASB550 Black

ASL1
ASL1
ASL2
ASL2
ASL2

ASL4/5
ASL4/5
ASL4/5

0.75, 1 oz Cups
1.5, 2, 2.5 oz Cups

3.25, 4, 5.5 oz Cups
ASL2
ASL2
ASL2

ASL4/5
ASL4/5
ASL4/5

0.75 oz PP Portion Cup
1 oz PP Portion Cup
1.5 oz PP Portion Cup
2 oz PP Portion Cup
2.5 oz PP Portion Cup
3.25 oz PP Portion Cup
4 oz PP Portion Cup
5.5 oz PP Portion Cup
1 oz Clear PET Lid
1.5 - 2.5 oz Clear PET Lid
3.25 - 5.5 oz Clear PET Lid
1.5 oz PP Portion Cup Black
2 oz PP Portion Cup Black
2.5 oz PP Portion Cup BK
3.25 oz PP Portion Cup Black
4 oz PP Portion Cup Black
5.5 oz PP Portion Cup Black

10824024007091
10824024006216
10824024004427
10824024004410
10824024004403
10824024004397
10824024004380
10824024004373
10824024007213
00824024000460
00824024000477
10824024004700
10824024004663
10824024004748
10824024004670
10824024004687
10824024004724

2500, 10/250
2500, 10/250
2500, 10/250
2500, 10/250
2500, 10/250
2500, 10/250
2500, 10/250
2500, 25/100
2500, 20/125
2500, 25/100
2500, 25/100
2500, 10/250
2500, 10/250
2500, 10/250
2500, 10/250
2500, 10/250
2500, 10/250

17.50 x 7.325 x 9.25
17.50 x 7.325 x 9.25

17.875 x 10.375 x 13.125
17.875 x 10.375 x 13.125
18.125 x 10.375 x 13.125
15.563 x 12.50 x 19.00

15.563 x 12.50 x 19.875
15.563 x 12.50 x 21.00
12.25 x 10.00 x 8.375 

13.625 x 13.625 x 13.50
16.125 x 16.125 x 13.50
17.875 x 10.375 x 13.125
17.875 x 10.375 x 13.125
18.125 x 10.375 x 13.125
15.563 x 12.50 x 19.00

15.563 x 12.50 x 19.875
15.563 x 12.50 x 21.00

5.0
6.5
9.5
10
11

15.5
15
21
5
8

11
9.5
10
11

15.5
17
21

12 x 10
12 x 10
10 x 7
10 x 7
10 x 7 
9 x 5
9 x 5
9 x 4

16 x 10
9 x 7
6 x 6

10 x 7
10 x 7
10 x 7
9 x 5
9 x 5
9 x 4

0.69
0.69
1.41
1.41
1.43
2.14
2.24
2.36
0.59
1.45
2.03
1.41
1.41
1.43
2.14
2.24
2.36

Product Description Compatible 
With SCC Code Case Qty. TiHi CubeCase Dimensions 

L x W x H (in.)
Case 

Wt.(lbs.)

Variety
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Dip, Sample, Dash
A petite solution for big needs!
The Soufflé Cup delivers the perfect portion 
size for dining in or take-out. They are perfect 
for the right portion of salad dressings, salsa, 
condiments, soy sauces and more.
We offer a variety of sizes in clear and black, 
which ensure same sizes of products can be laid 
out or shipped in different amounts. Our 
Soufflé bases have a Patented Sidewall 
construction increasing rigidity.
Need a dash more? Ready to dash out the 
door? Grab a Soufflé Cup and one of the three 
lid sizes to top it off!

Looking for a custom color?  Contact 
your regional representative 
for more information!

AM-SOUFFLE-0115209visit us amhil.com


